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Long Lifespan: 5-7 Years Warranty
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#6063 Pure Aluminum
Surfacce Frame

28mm 
Ultra-thin

OD28(B)

34mm 

OD34(A)

PS Diffuser Plate

Aluminum PCB +#2835 LED
Chips+LENS
Base Plate

Driver

5years
warranty

High Luminous Efficiency-up To 140lm/w,  UGR<19

High Strength aircraft grade, Aluminum Alloy Frame

Never Turn Yellow

LEDsec Back-Lit Panel

*Specifications using 5700K and subject to change. All parameters +/- 10%.
*The total lumen for UGR producs will be lower 8% than normal products.

*Available 3W on a per project basis0.

Photoe lectric

GLM-BPL3030A-18W

GLM-BPL6060A-36W

GLM-BPL6262A-36W

Power

18W

InputModel Number:

36W

36W

GLM-BPL12030A-36W 36W

GLM-BPL12060A-54W 54W

200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

Dimension

295*295*34mm

595*595*34mm

620*620*34mm

295*1195*34mm

595*1195*34mm

GLM-BPL6060B-36W 36W 200-240V595*595*28mm

GLM-BPL6262B-36W 36W 200-240V

Luminous  Efficiency
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Lumens Output

2160LM

4320LM

4320LM

4320LM

6480LM

4320LM

4320LM620*620*28mm

Beam Angle

1195mm
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Philips LEDs, PHILIPS Flicker Free LED Driver
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SanAn Chips and Lens

Isolated Driver
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Back board

Embedded installation
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